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Leaders : No.848 JOAN CROS (1-2)  /  No.6 THOMAS RAMETTE (3-15)

Start Time : 23/11 - 18:36:37 31.712No.34 TYLER BOWERSBest lap : 

30.679No.85 CÉDRIC SOUBEYRASEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Rider Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Bike

1 6 THOMAS RAMETTE 15 31.861 SUZUKI

2 34 TYLER BOWERS 15 4.696 4.696 31.712 KAWASAKI

3 3 NICOLAS AUBIN 15 6.905 2.209 31.850 SUZUKI

4 952 LUDOVIC MACLER 15 23.984 17.079 32.876 HONDA

5 99 JORGE ZARAGOZA 15 25.543 1.559 32.145 YAMAHA

6 848 JOAN CROS 15 27.979 2.436 32.533 YAMAHA

7 817 JASON CLERMONT 15 28.031 0.052 32.991 KAWASAKI

8 67 YAGO MARTÍNEZ 14 1 Lap 1 Lap 34.324 YAMAHA

9 7 NIL BUSSOT 14 1 Lap 0.863 34.186 HUSQVARNA

10 221 KEVIN BALLANGER 14 1 Lap 6.435 32.753 YAMAHA

11 819 GUILLAUME BRUN 14 1 Lap 18.337 35.268 HONDA

12 738 CLEMENT CAILLAT 13 2 Laps 1 Lap 35.685 KTM

Not Classified
50 BENNY BLOSS 12 Retired 31.977 KTM
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Laps Lap Time Time of Day

No.3   NICOLAS AUBIN
1 18:37:04.713

2 34.697 18:37:39.410

3 32.362 18:38:11.772

4 33.063 18:38:44.835

5 33.519 18:39:18.354

6 32.022 18:39:50.376

7 31.850 18:40:22.226

8 32.231 18:40:54.457

9 32.493 18:41:26.950

10 34.887 18:42:01.837

11 32.657 18:42:34.494

12 32.177 18:43:06.671

13 33.144 18:43:39.815

14 34.173 18:44:13.988

15 33.416 18:44:47.404

No.6   THOMAS RAMETTE
1 18:37:03.287

2 32.817 18:37:36.104

3 31.861 18:38:07.965

4 32.053 18:38:40.018

5 32.094 18:39:12.112

6 32.603 18:39:44.715

7 32.256 18:40:16.971

8 32.162 18:40:49.133

9 32.813 18:41:21.946

10 32.615 18:41:54.561

11 32.645 18:42:27.206

12 33.839 18:43:01.045

13 32.270 18:43:33.315

14 32.668 18:44:05.983

15 34.516 18:44:40.499

No.7   NIL BUSSOT
1 18:37:07.417

2 37.489 18:37:44.906

3 34.981 18:38:19.887

4 34.764 18:38:54.651

5 35.142 18:39:29.793

6 34.186 18:40:03.979

7 35.139 18:40:39.118

8 34.567 18:41:13.685

9 36.778 18:41:50.463

10 35.798 18:42:26.261

11 36.534 18:43:02.795

12 36.284 18:43:39.079

13 36.829 18:44:15.908

Laps Lap Time Time of Day

14 35.014 18:44:50.922

No.34   TYLER BOWERS
1 18:37:05.982

2 34.218 18:37:40.200

3 32.718 18:38:12.918

4 32.378 18:38:45.296

5 33.827 18:39:19.123

6 32.249 18:39:51.372

7 32.676 18:40:24.048

8 32.399 18:40:56.447

9 31.712 18:41:28.159

10 32.250 18:42:00.409

11 32.036 18:42:32.445

12 31.843 18:43:04.288

13 34.704 18:43:38.992

14 32.756 18:44:11.748

15 33.447 18:44:45.195

No.50   BENNY BLOSS
1 18:37:05.698

2 33.150 18:37:38.848

3 32.478 18:38:11.326

4 32.639 18:38:43.965

5 32.580 18:39:16.545

6 32.240 18:39:48.785

7 32.960 18:40:21.745

8 32.082 18:40:53.827

9 31.977 18:41:25.804

10 33.667 18:41:59.471

11 32.223 18:42:31.694

12 32.256 18:43:03.950

No.67   YAGO MARTÍNEZ
1 18:37:07.961

2 36.476 18:37:44.437

3 34.324 18:38:18.761

4 34.593 18:38:53.354

5 35.231 18:39:28.585

6 34.350 18:40:02.935

7 35.099 18:40:38.034

8 34.731 18:41:12.765

9 36.954 18:41:49.719

10 35.887 18:42:25.606

11 36.179 18:43:01.785

12 36.338 18:43:38.123

13 36.612 18:44:14.735

14 35.324 18:44:50.059

Laps Lap Time Time of Day

No.99   JORGE ZARAGOZA
1 18:37:03.861

2 33.224 18:37:37.085

3 32.145 18:38:09.230

4 33.213 18:38:42.443

5 42.702 18:39:25.145

6 33.823 18:39:58.968

7 33.695 18:40:32.663

8 33.374 18:41:06.037

9 33.488 18:41:39.525

10 33.110 18:42:12.635

11 34.303 18:42:46.938

12 35.263 18:43:22.201

13 34.242 18:43:56.443

14 35.170 18:44:31.613

15 34.429 18:45:06.042

No.221   KEVIN BALLANGER
1 18:37:05.124

2 54.429 18:37:59.553

3 33.880 18:38:33.433

4 33.107 18:39:06.540

5 32.753 18:39:39.293

6 33.064 18:40:12.357

7 33.046 18:40:45.403

8 37.306 18:41:22.709

9 35.861 18:41:58.570

10 38.806 18:42:37.376

11 35.292 18:43:12.668

12 34.272 18:43:46.940

13 34.466 18:44:21.406

14 35.951 18:44:57.357

No.738   CLEMENT CAILLAT
1 18:37:09.062

2 37.204 18:37:46.266

3 35.685 18:38:21.951

4 36.261 18:38:58.212

5 35.885 18:39:34.097

6 36.177 18:40:10.274

7 37.294 18:40:47.568

8 39.596 18:41:27.164

9 37.895 18:42:05.059

10 42.617 18:42:47.676

11 39.033 18:43:26.709

12 37.811 18:44:04.520

13 38.986 18:44:43.506
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Laps Lap Time Time of Day

No.817   JASON CLERMONT
1 18:37:06.564

2 34.499 18:37:41.063

3 32.991 18:38:14.054

4 33.863 18:38:47.917

5 35.454 18:39:23.371

6 33.769 18:39:57.140

7 33.820 18:40:30.960

8 33.412 18:41:04.372

9 34.090 18:41:38.462

10 34.052 18:42:12.514

11 37.683 18:42:50.197

12 35.440 18:43:25.637

13 34.277 18:43:59.914

14 35.039 18:44:34.953

15 33.577 18:45:08.530

No.819   GUILLAUME BRUN
1 18:37:07.375

2 36.714 18:37:44.089

3 36.292 18:38:20.381

4 36.534 18:38:56.915

5 35.678 18:39:32.593

6 35.268 18:40:07.861

7 35.859 18:40:43.720

8 36.718 18:41:20.438

9 37.604 18:41:58.042

10 39.049 18:42:37.091

11 37.158 18:43:14.249

12 41.895 18:43:56.144

13 40.548 18:44:36.692

14 39.002 18:45:15.694

No.848   JOAN CROS
1 18:37:02.670

2 32.533 18:37:35.203

3 33.299 18:38:08.502

4 33.463 18:38:41.965

5 33.429 18:39:15.394

6 35.905 18:39:51.299

7 34.685 18:40:25.984

8 33.729 18:40:59.713

9 35.317 18:41:35.030

10 35.112 18:42:10.142

11 34.026 18:42:44.168

12 34.485 18:43:18.653

13 36.199 18:43:54.852

14 38.171 18:44:33.023

Laps Lap Time Time of Day

15 35.455 18:45:08.478

No.952   LUDOVIC MACLER
1 18:37:04.596

2 33.204 18:37:37.800

3 32.876 18:38:10.676

4 33.664 18:38:44.340

5 35.110 18:39:19.450

6 33.579 18:39:53.029

7 34.100 18:40:27.129

8 33.479 18:41:00.608

9 34.139 18:41:34.747

10 34.075 18:42:08.822

11 34.816 18:42:43.638

12 34.491 18:43:18.129

13 35.676 18:43:53.805

14 34.798 18:44:28.603

15 35.880 18:45:04.483
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Start : 23/11 - 18:34     Duration : 07:00 + 1 Laps

13 738
CLEMENT CAILLAT

36.155

12 819
GUILLAUME BRUN

35.828

11 67
YAGO MARTÍNEZ

34.419

10 7
NIL BUSSOT

34.240

9 99
JORGE ZARAGOZA

33.339

8 848
JOAN CROS

32.181

7 817
JASON CLERMONT

31.960

6 221
KEVIN BALLANGER

31.844

5 34
TYLER BOWERS

31.615

4 952
LUDOVIC MACLER

31.587

3 50
BENNY BLOSS

31.412

2 3
NICOLAS AUBIN

30.961

1 6
THOMAS RAMETTE

30.735

POLE POSITION


